
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

American Iron Xtreme 

1 

2 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

FFR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

GTS2 

1 

2 

No. 

60x 

34 

91 

12 

369 

124 

19 

913 

67 

70 

18 

24 

45 

4 

60 

77 

16 

169 

5 

324 

187 

Name 

Todd Rogers 

Jeff Wood 

Jeremy Moen 

Elliott Fisher 

Todd Davis 

John Jung 

Jeffrey Henderson 

Derek Wright 

Bob Denton 

Timothy Bennett 

Bryan White 

Robert Salus 

John Kelchen 

Eric Kostamaa 

Michael Tuck 

Gregory Wellinghoff 

Joe Gilmartin 

Mike Dziurgalski 

Paul Arnold 

Robert Manouchehri 

Jason Eberhardt 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron Xtreme 

American Iron Xtreme 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

FFR 

FFR 

FFR 

FFR 

FFR 

FFR 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Laps 

13 

13 

12 

11 

1 

13 

11 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

12 

12 

12 

11 

8 

2 

13 

12 

Diff 

18.070 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DQ 

2 Laps 

0.590 

17.269 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

11.715 

32.956 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

10 Laps 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

33:07.667 

33:25.737 

31:37.609 

33:36.541 

4:29.915 

32:39.701 

33:40.747 

32:49.272 

32:49.862 

33:06.541 

31:47.461 

31:49.118 

32:21.253 

31:50.588 

32:02.303 

32:23.544 

33:06.704 

24:22.173 

6:59.264 

33:56.966 

32:38.204 

Best Tm 

2:20.112 

2:22.505 

2:24.120 

2:23.463 

2:16.962 

2:40.970 

2:27.608 

2:27.235 

2:28.660 

2:35.696 

2:34.266 

2:35.081 

2:25.716 

2:26.705 

2:28.363 

2:45.475 

2:45.415 

2:27.061 

2:20.495 

2:27.539 

Make - Model 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang Boss 302R 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Ford BOSS 302 S 

Buick GNX 

Ford Mustang 

Ford R19 Saleen Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Pontiac Firebird 

Pontiac Firebird 

Pontiac Firebird 

Pontiac Firebird 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Factory Five Cobra 

Factory Five Challenge 

Factory Five Challenge Racer 

Factory Five Challenge Car 

Factory Five Challenge Cobra 

Factory Five challenge 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Member 

126829 

140169 

148806 

112532 

147015 

160562 

115363 

125705 

115132 

141563 

119442 

139079 

165414 

152627 

156546 

128786 

124690 

120461 

144491 

172243 

160323 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:14.322) for Super Touring 2 by Clay Shearer. 

New Track Record (2:16.293) for Super Touring 1 by Larry Bailey. 

New Track Record (2:19.272) for Super Touring 3 by David Ziegler. 

New Track Record (2:20.112) for American Iron by Todd Rogers. 
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Pos 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

GTS4 

1 

2 

3 

GTS5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Spec Iron 

1 

2 

Super Touring 1 

1 

Super Touring 2 

1 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

157 

6 

177 

07 

85 

789 

25. 

27 

38 

22 

7 

00 

101 

08 

85x 

116 

73 

86 

Name 

Konstantinos Kouretas 

Paul Davison 

Chad Morris 

Mike Ward 

Joe Magalotti 

Timothy Haines 

Edward Baus 

Robert Wisen 

Thomas Krueger 

Brian Hicks 

Audrey Zavodsky 

Mark Reed 

Larry Bailey 

Clay Shearer 

David Ziegler 

Ray Freundt 

Ryan Shook 

Jordan Farber 

Class 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS5 

GTS5 

GTS5 

GTS5 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Laps 

13 

13 

4 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

7 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.294 

9 Laps 

23.877 

53.638 

45.945 

57.744 

1:09.793 

5 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

33:50.355 

33:50.649 

12:15.885 

33:02.893 

33:26.770 

33:56.531 

32:16.838 

33:02.783 

33:14.582 

33:26.631 

32:25.023 

20:18.619 

32:30.760 

32:50.672 

34:02.216 

32:37.117 

32:57.196 

33:48.910 

Best Tm 

2:20.001 

2:21.461 

2:21.271 

2:18.489 

2:18.545 

2:20.542 

2:12.605 

2:13.578 

2:18.560 

2:15.351 

2:28.333 

2:34.537 

2:16.293 

2:14.322 

2:19.272 

2:29.546 

2:32.843 

2:38.507 

Make - Model 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Porsche Cayman S 

Porsche 993 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 997 Cup Car 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Porsche 944 

Mazda rx7 

Mazda RX-7 

Member 

151624 

135613 

151957 

124437 

113657 

146871 

110371 

150129 

159162 

151849 

140331 

114565 

154516 

134318 

138619 

129402 

167702 

161827 

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (2:16.962) for American Iron Xtreme by John Jung. 

New Track Record (2:25.716) for FFR by Eric Kostamaa. 

New Track Record (2:28.333) for Spec Iron by Audrey Zavodsky. 

New Track Record (2:12.605) for GTS5 by Edward Baus. 

New Track Record (2:18.489) for GTS4 by Mike Ward. 

New Track Record (2:20.001) for GTS3 by Konstantinos Kouretas. 
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Pos 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

6x 

78 

80 

Name 

Robert Iversen 

Randy Walker 

david davison 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

13 

13 

1 

Diff 

43.698 

12 Laps 

Total Tm 

31:36.513 

32:20.211 

4:24.559 

Best Tm 

2:11.408 

2:16.554 

Make - Model 

radical sr3 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet monte carlo 

Member 

142567 

115869 

124246 

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (2:20.495) for GTS2 by Robert Manouchehri. 

New Track Record (2:27.235) for CMC by Bob Denton. 

Car #369 AI - DQ'd for Punt 
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